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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

p-338497.html

Cablemod CM-ASK-S2KR-R czes¢ /

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Wysokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos¢ produktu
Gtebokos¢ produktu
Waga produktu
Kolor produktu
Czynnik chtodzacy

Kompatybilnos¢

akcesorium do systemoéw chtodzenia
komputerow

88,99 zt

72,35 zt
WLONONWCRAL74
ZUAD-949
716894284180
35 mm

220 mm

100 mm

53 ¢g
Czerwony
Plynny

Corsair® H115i Pro RGB Corsair®
H150i Pro RGB EVGA® CLC 120
EVGA® CLC 240 EVGA® CLC 280
EVGA® GeForce GTX 1080 Ti
FTW3 Hybrid EVGA® GeForce
GTX 1080 Ti SC2 Hybrid EVGA®
GeForce GTX 1080 FTW Gaming
Hybrid EVGA® GeForce GTX 1080
Gaming Hybrid EVGA® GeForce
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